

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.360 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	30.03.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> Mr. Sushant Kumar, learned counsel represents Mr. P. Subash, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. N. Bhujanga Rao, learned Deputy Solicitor General of India appears for respondent No.1. Mr. V.T. Kalyan, learned counsel for respondent No.5. Learned counsel for respondent No.5 prays for and is allowed one week time to apprise the Court about the status of the investigation in respect of which a lookout circular has been issued against the appellant. List the matter on 09.04.2026. HCJ (AKrS,J) GMM,J ES	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.